Simplifying Efforts to
Satisfy Code Requirements
Medical Grade
Power Strips
Load Monitoring
     Inform™ Technology
WITH
Both the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid

Product Warranty 5-Year Limited
‡ Spec is relevant to Surge Protective models only
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
4-Outlet, 15 A, Non-Surge Protected, 7' Cord 53C4M-1N7
4-Outlet, 15 A, Non-Surge Protected, 15' Cord 53C4M-1N5
6-Outlet, 15 A, Surge Protected, 7' Cord 53C6M-1S7
6-Outlet, 15 A, Non-Surge Protected, 7' Cord 53C6M-1N7
6-Outlet, 15 A, Surge Protected, 15' Cord 53C6M-1S5
6-Outlet, 15 A, Non-Surge Protected, 15' Cord 53C6M-1N5
6-Outlet, 20 A, Surge Protected, 7' Cord 53C6M-2S7
6-Outlet, 20 A, Non-Surge Protected, 7' Cord 53C6M-2N7
Mounting Bracket (for IV Poles) 5300M-BKT
For our entire offering of Medical Grade
Power Strips, visit www.leviton.com/medstrips
Dimensions